Product Family

PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker for Windows
PowerBroker for Windows
PowerBroker for Windows
PowerBroker for Windows
Professional Services
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker Auditing & Security
PowerBroker for Mac
PowerBroker for Mac
PowerBroker for Mac

Part Number

PBAAD-Maint1stYR (1 - 999)
PBAAD-Maint1stYR (1000 - 2499)
PBAAD-Maint2ndYR (1 - 999)
PBAAD-Maint2ndYR (1000 - 2499)
PBAAD-Maint3rdYR+ (1 - 999)
PBAAD-Maint3rdYR+ (1000 - 2499)
PBAEX-Maint1stYR (1 - 999)
PBAEX-Maint1stYR (1000 - 2499)
PBAEX-Maint2ndYR (1 - 999)
PBAEX-Maint2ndYR (1000 - 2499)
PBAEX-Maint3rdYR+ (1 - 999)
PBAEX-Maint3rdYR+ (1000 - 2499)
PBWD-PSON (NA)

PBWD-PSRE 1 hour

PBWD-PSRE 4 hours

PBWD-PSRE 8 HRS-DOMESTIC
PBPS-PSRE-PKG5-DOMESTIC
PBAAD-LIC (1 - 999)

PBAAD-LIC (1000 - 2499)
PBAEX-LIC (1 - 999)

PBAEX-LIC (1000 - 2499)
PBAFS-LIC (1 - 999)

PBAFS-LIC (1000 - 2499)
PBASA-LIC (1 - 999)

PBASA-LIC (1000 - 2499)
PBMAC-LIC (1-499)

PBMAC-LIC (500-999)

PBMAC-LIC (1000-2499)

Product Description

PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 1st year Maintenance (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 1st year Maintenance (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 2nd Year Maintenance (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 2nd Year Maintenance (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 1st year Maintenance (1 - 999’
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 1st year Maintenance (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 2nd Year Maintenance (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 2nd Year Maintenance (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services

PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services (1 hour
PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services (4 hours
PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services (8 hours

PowerBroker Password Safe with Beyondinsight - Professional Services - 5 Day Implementation Package

PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - License (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - License (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - License (1 - 999,

PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - License (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditor For File System - License (1 - 999'

PowerBroker Auditor For File System - License (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker Auditing & Security Advanced Edition - License (1 - 999
PowerBroker Auditing & Security Advanced Edition - License (1000 - 2499
PowerBroker for Mac - BeyondInsight License (1-499)

PowerBroker for Mac - BeyondInsight License (500-999)
PowerBroker for Mac - BeyondInsight License (1000-2499;

Category

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

Software

MSRP

$1.20
$1.14
$1.20
$1.14
$1.20
$1.14
$0.80
$0.76
$0.80
$0.76
$0.80
$0.76
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,100.00
$2,500.00
$12,500.00
$6.00
$5.70
$4.00
$3.80
$4.00
$3.80
$22.40
$21.28
$69.00
$64.40
$57.50

DIR
Discount
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%



