Product Family	Part Number	Product Description	Category	MSRP	DIR Discount
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-Maint1stYR (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 1st year Maintenance (1 - 999)	Maintenance	\$1.20	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-Maint1stYR (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 1st year Maintenance (1000 - 2499)	Maintenance	\$1.14	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-Maint2ndYR (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 2nd Year Maintenance (1 - 999)	Maintenance	\$1.20	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-Maint2ndYR (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 2nd Year Maintenance (1000 - 2499	Maintenance	\$1.14	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-Maint3rdYR+ (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1 - 999)	Maintenance	\$1.20	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-Maint3rdYR+ (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1000 - 2499	Maintenance	\$1.14	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-Maint1stYR (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 1st year Maintenance (1 - 999)	Maintenance	\$0.80	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-Maint1stYR (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 1st year Maintenance (1000 - 2499)	Maintenance	\$0.76	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-Maint2ndYR (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 2nd Year Maintenance (1 - 999)	Maintenance	\$0.80	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-Maint2ndYR (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 2nd Year Maintenance (1000 - 2499)	Maintenance	\$0.76	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-Maint3rdYR+ (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1 - 999)	Maintenance	\$0.80	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-Maint3rdYR+ (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - 3rd Year+ Maintenance (1000 - 2499)	Maintenance	\$0.76	2%
PowerBroker for Windows	PBWD-PSON (NA)	PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services	Professional Services	\$2,500.00	2%
PowerBroker for Windows	PBWD-PSRE 1 hour	PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services (1 hour)	Professional Services	\$500.00	2%
PowerBroker for Windows	PBWD-PSRE 4 hours	PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services (4 hours)	Professional Services	\$1,100.00	2%
PowerBroker for Windows	PBWD-PSRE 8 HRS-DOMESTIC	PowerBroker for Windows - BeyondInsight Professional Services (8 hours)	Professional Services	\$2,500.00	2%
Professional Services	PBPS-PSRE-PKG5-DOMESTIC	PowerBroker Password Safe with BeyondInsight - Professional Services - 5 Day Implementation Package	Professional Services	\$12,500.00	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-LIC (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - License (1 - 999)	Software	\$6.00	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAAD-LIC (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Active Directory - License (1000 - 2499)	Software	\$5.70	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-LIC (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - License (1 - 999)	Software	\$4.00	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAEX-LIC (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For Exchange - License (1000 - 2499)	Software	\$3.80	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAFS-LIC (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditor For File System - License (1 - 999)	Software	\$4.00	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBAFS-LIC (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditor For File System - License (1000 - 2499)	Software	\$3.80	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBASA-LIC (1 - 999)	PowerBroker Auditing & Security Advanced Edition - License (1 - 999)	Software	\$22.40	2%
PowerBroker Auditing & Security	PBASA-LIC (1000 - 2499)	PowerBroker Auditing & Security Advanced Edition - License (1000 - 2499)	Software	\$21.28	2%
PowerBroker for Mac	PBMAC-LIC (1-499)	PowerBroker for Mac - BeyondInsight License (1-499)	Software	\$69.00	2%
PowerBroker for Mac	PBMAC-LIC (500-999)	PowerBroker for Mac - BeyondInsight License (500-999)	Software	\$64.40	2%
PowerBroker for Mac	PBMAC-LIC (1000-2499)	PowerBroker for Mac - BeyondInsight License (1000-2499)	Software	\$57.50	2%